cames startat 3:30 LeWiS Libby School Basketball B Teams 2019

Date: Day: Games: Plays First: | Home or Away
Dec. 3|Tuesday Lewis Libby @ Wagner Girls Away
Dec. 5{Thursday Lewis Libby @Glenburn Girtsboys first Away
Dec 10|Tuesday Holbrook @ Lewis Libby Boys Home
Dec 13|Friday Lewis Libby@ Orono Boys Away

Dec 17| Tuesday Caravel @Lewis Libby Girls Home
Dec 18|Wednesday | Lewis Libby@ Bangor Christian |Girls Away
January 6|Monday Lewis Libby@CDS Boys Away
January 9|Thursday Wagner @Lewis Libby Boys Home
January 13|Monday Glenburn@Lewis Libby Girls Home
January 15|/Wednesday | Lewis Libby@ Holbrook Girls Away
January 21|Tuesday Orono@ Lewis Libby Boys Home
January 23|Thursday Lewis Libby@Caravel Boys Away
January 27|Monday Bangor Christian @Lewis Libby |Girls Home
January 29|Wednesday |CDS@Lewis Libby Girls Away
There will be more information about these games as dates get closer.
February 4|Monday Play in Games Center Drive _
February 6|Wednesday | Championship Games CDS Boys Play First
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